
A　級

B　級　　【　１位トーナメント　】

石 川 智 恵 子 ( 壬 生 フ ァ ミ リ ー ）

荒 木 裕 子 ( 壬 生 フ ァ ミ リ ー ） 石川・荒木

山 村 利 美 ( Ｊ ム ー ン ） 65

三 浦 郁 子 ( ミ ッ キ ー ） 山村・三浦

岩 瀬 尚 子 ( ウ イ ン グ ） 64 石川・荒木

菊 地 延 枝 ( ウ イ ン グ ） 64

菅 原 京 子 ( Ｆ Ａ Ｉ Ｒ Ｗ Ｉ Ｎ Ｄ )

哘 﨑 恵 子 ( キ ャ ロ ッ ト ) 金原・山口

金 原 良 子 ( Ｊ ム ー ン ) 65 野中・磯山

山 口 真 奈 美 ( キ ャ ロ ッ ト ) 62

建 石 智 子 ( 大 田 原 レ オ )

粂 川 直 美 ( 壬 生 フ ァ ミ リ ー ) 建石・粂川

螺 良 愛 子 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ） 62

生 沼 伊 都 子 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ） 野中・磯山

杉 田 裕 子 ( Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ ) 63

赤 間 佳 子 ( Ｍ Ｔ Ｃ ) 太田・吉川

太 田 麗 華 ( Ｆ Ａ Ｉ Ｒ Ｗ Ｉ Ｎ Ｄ ) 61 野中・磯山

吉 川 友 美 ( Ｌ Ｕ Ａ Ｎ Ａ ) 63

野 中 か な 江 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ）

磯 山 有 美 ( Ｊ ム ー ン ）

第３６回　フレッシュスプリング大会

1

3

4

5

6

7

10

2

8

9



C　級　　【　１位トーナメント　】

天 満 屋 壽 子 ( ミ ッ キ ー ）

斎 藤 典 子 ( ウ イ ン グ ）

青木・小松原

青 木 か お り ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ） 61

小 松 原 博 子 ( あ し か が Ｇ Ｔ ） 青木・小松原

池 田 浩 美 ( ク ロ ー バ ー ) 60

三 角 美 江 ( サ ン ラ イ ズ ) 青木・小松原

吉 田 裕 美 子 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ) 60

六 本 木 美 紀 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ) 松崎・小林

松 崎 靖 子 ( Ｊ ム ー ン ） 64

小 林 宏 実 ( ウ イ ン グ ） 荻原・永山

62

荻 原 恵 美 子 ( ウ イ ン グ ）

永 山 弘 美 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ）

Ｄ　級　【　１位トーナメント　】

竹 澤 久 美 ( Ｂ ａ ｂ ｙ ８ ）

坪 野 谷 由 香 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ）

長島・山野井

阿 久 津 ま り 子 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ) 60

大 橋 美 保 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ) 長島・山野井

長 島 国 子 ( サ ン テ ニ ス ） 64

山 野 井 律 子 ( Ｊ Ｌ Ｔ Ｆ 栃 木 ） 長島・山野井

小 山 田 理 恵 ( Ｚ Ｉ Ｎ Ｇ Ｙ ． Ｔ ． Ｔ ） 60

柳 田 明 子 ( Ｚ Ｉ Ｎ Ｇ Ｙ ． Ｔ ． Ｔ ） 小山田・柳田

池 田 セ ツ 子 ( Ｚ Ｉ Ｎ Ｇ Ｙ ． Ｔ ． Ｔ ） 62

仲 田 真 紀 ( サ ト ウ Ｇ Ｔ Ｃ ） 小山田・柳田

65

五 味 泉 ( 壬 生 フ ァ ミ リ ー ）

小 関 美 子 ( サ ン テ ニ ス ）
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Ａ　　級
優　　勝

荻野　玲子 山川　宏枝

ミッキー ウイング

Ｂ　　級
優　　勝 準　優　勝

野中　かな江 磯山　有美 石川　智恵子 荒木　裕子

サトウＧＴＣ Ｊムーン 壬生ファミリー 壬生ファミリー

Ｃ　　級
優　　勝 準　優　勝

青木　かおり 小松原　博子 荻原　恵美子 永山　弘美

サトウＧＴＣ あしかがＧＴ ウイング サトウＧＴＣ
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Ｄ　　級

優　　勝

長島　国子 山野井　律子 小山田　理恵 柳田　明子

サンテニス ＪＬＴＦ栃木 ZINGY.T.T ZINGY.T.T
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